
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

77 

08 

420 

167 

417 

21 

16 

Name 

Louis Verloop 

Sean Shepard 

Team Irie Racing 

William Peterson 

Mark MacLeod 

Devin Dahn 

Team 8 Ball 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

6 

Diff 

8:11.126 

8:17.096 

8:24.535 

8:25.429 

8:33.966 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 

5:11.918 

13:23.044 

13:29.014 

13:36.453 

13:37.347 

13:45.884 

14:26.809 

Best Tm 

1:09.278 

1:09.993 

1:10.674 

1:10.637 

1:11.440 

1:09.684 

Make - Model 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Member 

184159 

2S1000 

185000 

170057 

102051 

2S1317 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/17/2019 9:39:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Eric Jacobsen, Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

Margin of Victory 

8:11.126 

Avg. Speed 

139.652 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.278 

Best Speed 

57.161 

Best Lap by 

08 - Sean Shepard 

NASA AZ WHP West - 11-16/17 

Race Group 

Race - SM #2 

Race started at 13:31:02 

Wild Horse Pass West 1.100 miles 

11/17/2019 01:15 PM 


